

Pachet manusi

I.D.: 71938786

Data publicarii 03.08.22 Coduri CPV 18424000-7

Pretul estimativ: 29.035,50 RON - 29.035,50 RON

Descriere: Manusi nitril (100buc/cut) mar.S - 400 cut x 39,00 ron = 15.600,00 ron Manusi nitril (150buc/cut) mar.M - 63 cut x 58,50 ron = 3.685,50 ron Manusi nitril (100buc/ cut) mar. M - 150 cut x 39,00 ron = 5.850,00 ron Manusi nitril (100buc/ cut) mar. L - 100 cut x 39,00 ron = 3.900,00 ron
